USAEC

Hole No._ ____
GolllarEllev: . 29 06 - o
Total Depth_ /=5 35.0 _ _
Date:
Begs—r S iEins i D
Location:
Claim__ #¥-C.
Dis UKACHUKAL DISIR!CT, AR!TA M
Coord’s”///oZ206 = FRELT
Logged by__ s is /L oy
# Recovery. _Ao.&- - of
ES
)
>
(=]
8 0.
@
10
20
30
40

100

120

130

150

160

170

180

190

200

s 4" :
GPO—D-—FSO—Peerless Printing Co., Denver, €olo.




